	
	8.45 – 9.15
	
	10.15-10.30
	10.30-10.45
	10.45-

12.00
	12.00-

1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00 -3:00

	Monday
	Registration
	Spelling test
	English
	Worship 
	BREAKTIME
	Maths
	LUNCHTIME
	R.E.

	P.E.

	Tuesday
	
	Spellings
	English
	Worship/

PSCHE
	
	Maths
	
	Outdoor Learning/Art & D.T.
	Outdoor Learning/Art & D.T. 

	Wednesday
	
	Arithmetic 
	English


	Worship/
PSCHE

	
	Maths
	
	History & Geography

	P.E. 


	Thursday
	
	Spellings
	English 


	Worship
	
	Maths
	
	Science & French

	Friday
	
	SPAG
	English

	Celebration Worship
	
	Maths


	
	ICT
	Music




Sycamore Class Timetable – Autumn 1 - 2023
